
AMENDMENT NO.: III 

Amend to decrease the value of this purchase order.  Decrease is necessary
to close-out Fiscal Year 2025 and 2026, services paid in full. 

Decrease by: $1.38 (AMD I - Fiscal Year 2025)
$112,004.54 (AMD II - Fiscal Year 2026) 
Total:$112,005.92

Ref.: PUC Docket No.: 24-01 
CCU Resolution No.: 2024-01

The total value of this purchase order has DECREASED by
$112,005.92 from $21,160,885.71 to a new total of $21,048.879.79.

Ref.: CFO memo dated March 4, 2026

REVIEWED BY: ________________________________________

JAMIE LYNN C. PANGELINAN Date
Supply Management Administrator

3/13/2026

3/14/2026


